
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3301 Matrix Dr

Richardson, TX 75082-2759

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

PO Box 265

Waverly, WV 26184

7857 Dunroven Road

Dane, WI 53529

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

4001 Nakoosa Trail #201

Madison , WI 53714

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

288 Genesee Street

Utica, NY 13502

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Michael 
Udelhofen mike.clemensexcavating@yahoo.comClemens Excavating (608) 592-7417

Contract 9432

Chuck Schero

Amanda 
Crandall acrandall@gomezandsullivan.com (315) 724-4860

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Matt Golden mgolden@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors Inc. (414) 255-5839

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.com (608) 318-1595

cschero@asginc.us (732) 335-5588ASG

Drax Inc

Danielle Cain dcain@lbfoster.com (304) 464-4441

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.net

asti@mhtc.net

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

Gomez and Sullivan Enginees, 
D.P.C.

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com (262) 691-8890

brian.suiter@coreandmain.com (608) 834-1311

(608) 819-8298

(608) 574-4024ASTI Sawing

Core & Main LP

Ferguson Waterworks

Carr Concrete

Capitol Underground, Inc.

Josh 
Triebenbach

Brian Suiter

Kevin Bollinger
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Contract 9432

7489 State Rd 60

Hartford, WI 53027

P.O. Box 1203

Elyria, OH 44036

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1610 Moorland Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

Eric Hjellen

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc.

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

erich@madsewer.orgMadison Metropolitan 
Sewerage District (608) 222-1201 x348

Ryan Serwe

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

His Way Investments, LLC dba 
Maintenance Systems of 
Northern Ohio

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

Jacob Boehk

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

(608) 252-7099

(440) 323-1291

(262) 544-1515

(800) 871-9244

(858) 490-8800

jboehk@msnoh.com

Living Landscapes, LLC

Work Plans

Matt Lauersdorf

Eric Johnson

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric
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Contract 9432

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

(608) 221-3501

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 592-0625

dustin@speedwaysg.com

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

S & L Underground, Inc.

(608) 836-1071

matt kirt

(608) 846-4657

Dustin Bittner

Jake Kolczaski

Brian Drager

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.com (608) 845-8900

briand@slunderground.net

Payne & Dolan - Madison

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.com

estimating@rghuston.com

Joe Culek

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

mattk@slunderground.net (608) 592-0625S & L Underground, Inc.

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Matt Kundert

Travis Wise

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

Craig Glinski
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Contract 9432

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Cori McNicol

(608) 249-7931
116

Wolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.com

10/20/2022


